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Results by Class Report

12:18 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2022

Showbill: 121 Class: PHBA 1252 Youth Trail - 14-18 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): A Clark Scoggin (tie breaker), R David Terrell, Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Ely Joe Taylor
Stephenville, TX2016

Shez Sleepy Too

PHBA - 90924

Ely Joe Taylor

PHBA - 107506

1148

Sire/Dam: (Too Sleepy To Zip x Zippo Mito Doll)

2 Cory Franklin Roehrs
Mead, CO2012

Hoos The Boss

PHBA - 88926

Kathryn Roehrs

PHBA - 105915

3396

Sire/Dam: (Hot Ones Only x A Tardy Version)

3

Z
Reese Pekny
Underwood, IA2003

Plenty Of Goodscotch

PHBA - 82600

Reese Pekny

PHBA - 100716

3325

Sire/Dam: (Macs Good N Plenty x Scotch Shi Shania)

4 Amberly Nichols-Phelps
Rich Hill, MO2012

Strait To Paris

PHBA - 88908

Lanie Phelps

PHBA - 103521

3326

Sire/Dam: (Zippo Strait To You x Cloudy Good Terms)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1148
3396
3325
3326

1148
3396
3325
3326

3rd Judge: 

1148
3325
3396
3326

4th Judge: 

1148
3325
3396
3326
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2
3
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A Clark 
Scoggin

R David 
Terrell

Don 
McDuffee

Susan 
Robinson


